
Strecke / track: 950m
gestartet: 47          gewertet: 47          nicht gewertet: 0
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1 211 Meusburger Heino KTM 660 Replica 2-Rad-Loitz 7 0:56,713 1 7 0:56,713

2 117 Breitegger Markus Honda XR 650 R Team Honda Hütter 7 0:57,083 0:00,370 1 7 0:57,083

3 41 Stöckl Markus Honda CRF 450 GMS-Racing-Team 15 0:58,316 0:01,233 1 15 0:58,316

4 220 Derfler Martin KTM 640 Sachs-Racing 15 0:58,700 0:00,384 1 15 0:58,700

5 32 Stoff Lukas KTM 450 6 0:58,734 0:00,034 3 6 0:58,734

6 5 Stangl Gerald Honda CRF 450 12 0:59,270 0:00,536 2 12 0:59,270

7 196 Weishäupl Albert KTM 525 EXC Bike Factory 20 0:59,291 0:00,021 1 20 0:59,291

8 44 Langer Alexander KTM 520 SM Team MotoX.at 16 0:59,755 0:00,464 3 16 0:59,755

9 164 Knecht Andreas KTM 520 Team A.S.R. 10 0:59,792 0:00,037 1 10 0:59,792

10 360 Ornik Wolfgang 16 1:00,423 0:00,631 2 16 1:00,423

11 67 Reinhardstätter Ferdinand KTM 525 EXC PSV 18 1:00,440 0:00,017 1 18 1:00,440

12 433 Angerer Werner KTM 620 SC 9 1:00,562 0:00,122 2 9 1:00,562

13 155 Klehenz Bernd KTM 525 EXC 12 1:00,697 0:00,135 1 12 1:00,697

14 103 Burtscher Stefan KTM LC4 600 15 1:00,928 0:00,231 2 15 1:00,928

15 120 Dollansky Peter KTM 400 13 1:00,986 0:00,058 3 13 1:00,986

16 51 Mathis Marc KTM 520 EXC 16 1:01,045 0:00,059 1 16 1:01,045

17 58 Lässer Philipp KTM 450 EXC 2-Rad Loitz 17 1:01,153 0:00,108 1 17 1:01,153

18 34 Küng Daniel Yamaha WR 426 F 13 1:01,467 0:00,314 1 13 1:01,467

19 11 Hafenscher Frank Husqvarna TE 570 14 1:01,789 0:00,322 2 14 1:01,789

20 115 Sutter Andreas KTM 520 EXC 14 1:02,021 0:00,232 3 14 1:02,021

21 90 Leitsberger Johann KTM 450 SM www.lei-power.com 16 1:02,051 0:00,030 3 16 1:02,051

22 83 Amann Christoph KTM 380 EXC 16 1:02,101 0:00,050 1 16 1:02,101

23 282 Falk Armin KTM 520 EXC 18 1:02,175 0:00,074 3 18 1:02,175

24 52 Domig Michael KTM 525 EXC 18 1:02,235 0:00,060 2 18 1:02,235

25 66 Peter Simon KTM 520 EXC A.S.R. 11 1:02,345 0:00,110 1 11 1:02,345

26 131 Huber Klaus KTM 525 EXC-Racing 15 1:02,355 0:00,010 2 15 1:02,355

27 711 Mohr Wolfgang KTM 660 SMC GMS-Racing-Team 6 1:02,361 0:00,006 1 6 1:02,361

28 46 Reichel Jochen Husqvarna 610 SM/E 14 1:02,579 0:00,218 3 14 1:02,579

29 87 Lichtenegger Thorsten KTM 450 EXC 2 Rad Loitz 18 1:02,838 0:00,259 1 18 1:02,838

30 130 Meusburger FranzJosef KTM 520 EXC 13 1:02,962 0:00,124 2 13 1:02,962

31 13 Rosenberger Robert KTM 300 EXC Team Lamento 16 1:03,120 0:00,158 3 16 1:03,120

32 777 Reiter Much Yamaha WR 400 MRC-Metzrieders 18 1:03,509 0:00,389 3 18 1:03,509

33 35 Gärtner Markus KTM 660 SMC GMS-Racing-Team 17 1:03,746 0:00,237 1 17 1:03,746

34 114 Kaufmann Christian KTM 520 EXC 18 1:04,087 0:00,341 3 18 1:04,087
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35 76 Flatscher Harald KTM 660 SMC GMS-Racing-Team 10 1:04,150 0:00,063 1 10 1:04,150

36 47 Büsel Manuel Husaberg 650 FS 14 1:04,233 0:00,083 2 14 1:04,233

37 233 Natter Stefan KTM 525 EXC Motorradcenter Oberland 13 1:04,643 0:00,410 2 13 1:04,643

38 281 Doblinger Alexander KTM 520 EXC 17 1:04,823 0:00,180 3 17 1:04,823

39 133 Katter Willi KTM 200 SX Sendlhofer Racing 1 1:05,125 0:00,302 1 1 1:05,125

40 75 Schuller Daniel KTM 660 SMC Autohaus Schuller 16 1:05,498 0:00,373 3 16 1:05,498

41 256 Gassner Michael KTM 525 EXC SM A.S.R. Racing 6 1:05,730 0:00,232 2 6 1:05,730

42 128 Beck Hannes KTM 300 EGS 6 1:05,939 0:00,209 3 6 1:05,939

43 268 Brandstätter Dietmar KTM 380 2-Takt M-Racing Team 12 1:06,270 0:00,331 2 12 1:06,270

44 142 Blatter Gerhard Honda XR 650 GMS-Racing-Team 17 1:06,558 0:00,288 1 17 1:06,558

45 188 Leitner Bernhard KTM LC4 620 M-Racing Team 14 1:06,761 0:00,203 3 14 1:06,761

46 214 Berger Daniel Husqvarna 610 TE M-Racing 10 1:07,022 0:00,261 3 10 1:07,022

47 63 Sachs Hans KTM 640  Sachs-Racing 12 1:09,149 0:02,127 1 12 1:09,149

Rennleiter:  Horst  Gitzl
Sportkommissarin : Inge Hofer
Technische Kommissäre : Markus Wild / Walter Pinegger
Zeitnahme: KART-DATA timing service
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